
ARPA - WATER AND WASTEWATER IMPROVEMENTS $0.00Amount:

Awarded To:

CoosLOCATION:

Director of Project Development
Certified by:

DATE BIDS OPEN: March 23, 2022, 2:00 
SCOPE OF WORK:

Award Date:

PROJECT:

October 15, 2023COMPLETION DATE:

SARGENT'S PURCHASE

NON-FEDERALFED. PROJECT NUMBER:
STATE PROJECT NUMBER: 80838E

ABC Bid Data

NON-FEDERAL

80838E

SARGENT'S PURCHASE

Contractor Bid Amount

Summary of Bidders

Rank
LEE T CORRIGAN LLC

18 Glen Road , GORHAM NH 03581
$3,313,808.00 A

KINGSBURY COMPANIES LLC
58 CENTER ROAD, MIDDLESEX VT 05602

$4,336,000.00 B
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Item No. QuantityUnit TotalUnit Price Unit Price Total TotalUnit Price

PS&E LEE T CORRIGAN LLC
18 Glen Road 

GORHAM, NH 03581

KINGSBURY COMPANIES LLC
58 CENTER ROAD

MIDDLESEX, VT 05602

Description

ABC Bid Data

NON-FEDERAL

80838E

SARGENT'S PURCHASE

Items

901 UWASTEWATER IMPROVEMENTS $2,406,000.00$1,910,000.00 $1,756,000.00 $1,756,000.00 $2,406,000.001.00 $1,910,000.00

902
 

CY
 

ROCK EXCAVATION FOR WASTEWATER 
IMPROVEMENTS 

$15,000.00
 

$7,500.00
 

$795.00
 

$11,925.00
 

$1,000.00
 

15.00
 

$500.00
 

903 UWATER IMPROVEMENTS` $1,500,000.00$911,000.00 $1,266,858.00 $1,266,858.00 $1,500,000.001.00 $911,000.00

904 CYROCK EXCAVATION FOR WATER IMPROVEMENTS $185,000.00$46,250.00 $265.00 $49,025.00 $1,000.00185.00 $250.00

905
 

$
 

ALLOWANCE #1 UNFORESEEN CHANGES FOR 
WASTEWATER IMPROVEMENTS 

$155,000.00
 

$155,000.00
 

$1.00
 

$155,000.00
 

$1.00
 

155,000.00
 

$1.00
 

906
 

$
 

ALLOWANCE #2 UNFORESEEN CHANGES FOR WATER 
IMPROVEMENTS 

$75,000.00
 

$75,000.00
 

$1.00
 

$75,000.00
 

$1.00
 

75,000.00
 

$1.00
 

$3,104,750.00  $3,313,808.00  $4,336,000.00Totals:

  Alt. Totals:

Totals: $3,104,750.00  $3,313,808.00  $4,336,000.00
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PS&E Comparison

NON-FEDERAL

80838E

SARGENT'S PURCHASE

A-PS&E DifferenceDescription Unit Quantity Unit Price

A-Bidder

Total Unit Price

PS&E

TotalItem No.

Items

901 WASTEWATER IMPROVEMENTS U 1.00 $1,756,000.00 $1,910,000.00 $1,910,000.00 ($154,000.00)$1,756,000.00

902
 

ROCK EXCAVATION FOR WASTEWATER 
IMPROVEMENTS 

CY
 

15.00
 

$11,925.00
 

$500.00
 

$7,500.00
 

$4,425.00
 

$795.00
 

903 WATER IMPROVEMENTS` U 1.00 $1,266,858.00 $911,000.00 $911,000.00 $355,858.00$1,266,858.00

904 ROCK EXCAVATION FOR WATER 
IMPROVEMENTS CY 185.00 $49,025.00 $250.00 $46,250.00 $2,775.00$265.00

905
 

ALLOWANCE #1 UNFORESEEN CHANGES FOR 
WASTEWATER IMPROVEMENTS 

$
 

155,000.00
 

$155,000.00
 

$1.00
 

$155,000.00
 

$0.00
 

$1.00
 

906
 

ALLOWANCE #2 UNFORESEEN CHANGES FOR 
WATER 
IMPROVEMENTS 

$
 

75,000.00
 

$75,000.00
 

$1.00
 

$75,000.00
 

$0.00
 

$1.00
 

Total: $3,313,808.00 $3,104,750.00 $209,058.00
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